
2018 Guardians' Guantlet

Place Name Bib # Time Pace Sex Age

1 KEVIN RANKIN 131 00:25:05.78 08:04 M 27

2 JOSH BLAND 103 00:27:02.11 08:42 M 27

3 SEAN SIMMONS 138 00:27:28.23 08:50 M 32

4 DANIEL SHIFLETT 140 00:27:33.44 08:52 M 34

5 DONALD NORUM 272 00:27:37.20 08:53 M 30

6 JAMES RECORD 279 00:27:46.82 08:56 M 44

7 SCOTT LINTON 146 00:28:12.24 09:04 M 31

8 JOSH MINTER 270 00:28:14.46 09:05 M 33

9 CHAD DODSON 108 00:28:19.23 09:06 M 52

10 JESS ACHENBACH 149 00:28:26.06 09:09 M 30

11 AARON SPENCER 241 00:28:30.36 09:10 M 38

12 YANNICK FAYOLLE 139 00:28:36.59 09:12 M 99

13 CONOR HIGGINS 115 00:28:37.35 09:12 M 22

14 KEVIN OWEN 126 00:28:40.11 09:13 M 44

15 BENJAMIN HEDMAN 218 00:29:12.46 09:24 M 42

16 NATE JOHNSON 265 00:30:29.03 09:48 M 35

17 EMMA MCCARTNEY 120 00:30:33.74 09:50 F 29

18 GORDON EMERY 210 00:30:41.20 09:52 M 37

19 GORDON JOHNSON 264 00:31:14.02 10:03 M 31

20 WILLIAM HERNANDEZ 263 00:31:28.11 10:07 M 29

21 LAUREN RECORD 278 00:32:04.71 10:19 F 42

22 EVAN JONES 266 00:32:24.00 10:25 M 38

23 KATHERINE OWEN 127 00:32:40.21 10:30 F 43

24 ANDY MCGINTY 228 00:32:42.08 10:31 M 43

25 MARY FEAMSTER 211 00:32:43.30 10:31 F 30

26 HUNTER POST 130 00:32:52.46 10:34 M 35

27 TOMMY TERRELL 287 00:33:33.21 10:47 M 27

28 TIMOTHY CARRICO 143 00:33:38.72 10:49 M 32

29 CASEY OPITZ 125 00:34:14.02 11:01 M 58

30 GRANT WATTS 291 00:34:30.64 11:06 M 31

31 BRIAN PUGH 233 00:34:33.79 11:07 M 37

32 DEREK DAVIS 106 00:34:51.09 11:13 M 29

33 ERICH NITZSCHE 124 00:35:55.41 11:33 M 43

34 SKYLER KITCHEN 223 00:36:16.62 11:40 M 28

35 ERIC PARKER 274 00:36:49.85 11:51 M 44

36 KATE KOGGE 225 00:37:29.50 12:04 F 30

37 MORGAN REITZ 281 00:38:01.49 12:14 F 29

38 HUNTER KISER 177 00:38:25.62 12:22 M 99

39 ALLAN APAT 102 00:38:29.44 12:23 M 42

40 KIERI HART 141 00:39:39.97 12:46 F 99

41 CODY DOWNEY 109 00:40:36.02 13:04 M 23

42 AMY MESSERLEY 122 00:40:36.84 13:04 F 27

43 JILL SALYER 282 00:40:57.64 13:11 F 27

44 IDINY NETHY 178 00:41:17.01 13:17 M 99

45 ZACH HENDRICKS 219 00:41:52.15 13:28 M 16

46 KATHERINE SHOOK 239 00:42:11.02 13:34 F 33

47 DAN SHUREN 137 00:42:24.80 13:39 M 48

48 ROB DENT 255 00:42:32.78 13:41 M 40

49 DAVID HARDING 156 00:42:52.42 13:47 M 58

50 SARA TITTERMARY 288 00:43:06.85 13:52 F 32

51 SAM SPILLMAN 242 00:43:08.29 13:53 M 40

52 MATTHEW ALLSBROOK 150 00:43:30.68 14:00 M 33

53 DAVID HILLIARD 221 00:43:36.96 14:02 M 56

54 MATTHEW JENKINS 117 00:43:39.82 14:03 M 32

55 JUSTIN SHORT 136 00:44:47.77 14:25 M 35

56 KIRA LANDER 119 00:47:12.26 15:11 F 30

57 FRED GREENEWALT 155 00:47:22.81 15:15 M 47

58 STASIA GREENEWALT 154 00:47:23.19 15:15 F 44

59 STEPHANIE KITCHEN 224 00:47:42.25 15:21 F 28

60 MEGAN ADAMS 200 00:47:45.51 15:22 F 26

61 BRICE CRAIG 144 00:48:42.03 15:40 M 32
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62 TAYLOR CRAIG 145 00:48:42.46 15:40 F 30

63 SHANNAH EVANS 257 00:49:03.35 15:47 F 31

64 TANYA BAUGHER 250 00:49:14.58 15:50 F 48

65 LAUREL DENT 148 00:49:19.30 15:52 F 14

66 SARA SHIFFLETT 284 00:49:28.13 15:55 F 28

67 BRAD GROFF 111 00:50:15.27 16:10 M 53

68 CARTER GROFF 112 00:50:15.33 16:10 M 15

69 DHARA KINARIWALA 267 00:50:57.88 16:24 F 27

70 MELISSA PAMBIANCHI 273 00:51:06.26 16:26 F 50

71 KYLE GROGG 113 00:51:27.08 16:33 M 26

72 SAMANTHA SAGER 134 00:51:28.34 16:34 F 31

73 BREANNA PAYNE 231 00:51:32.66 16:35 F 29

74 AMY GARRISON 214 00:51:37.33 16:36 F 27

75 ETHAN PAYNE 232 00:51:41.18 16:38 M 25

76 JOSHUA YIZNITSKY 147 00:52:06.88 16:46 M 24

77 JEFFERY RICHARDSON 173 00:52:30.08 16:53 M 56

78 EMILY KILROY 158 00:52:30.62 16:54 F 32

79 TREVOR HENRY 157 00:52:31.11 16:54 M 51

80 JARED ROHRER 236 00:53:01.61 17:04 M 42

81 JOHN ARMSTRONG 202 00:53:18.07 17:09 M 42

82 ERIC REUSCHLING 133 00:53:26.20 17:11 M 30

83 MICHELLE REUSCHLING 168 00:53:26.68 17:12 F 30

84 REBECCA OPITZ 165 00:53:41.59 17:16 F 55

85 PAMELA FINNEY 212 00:53:48.32 17:19 F 42

86 CASSANDRA ROOP 237 00:53:48.35 17:19 F 42

87 AMBER HERMAN 220 00:53:48.55 17:19 F 42

88 NICHOLE HART 217 00:53:49.28 17:19 F 42

89 LAUREN CARROLL 129 00:53:50.30 17:19 F 35

90 RANDY HALL 114 00:54:49.10 17:38 M 56

91 SUZIE ADAMS 201 00:55:46.19 17:57 F 60

92 TRACY SANDAU 283 00:56:36.79 18:13 F 42

93 KATIE REINHARDT 280 00:56:41.22 18:14 F 27

94 HEATH SPENCER 286 00:56:46.79 18:16 M 46

95 CAROLYN PATTERSON 230 00:57:28.69 18:30 F 58

96 CAROLYN BETTS 204 00:57:40.11 18:33 F 62

97 MICHELLE SMITH 240 00:57:45.36 18:35 F 49

98 JENNIFER BUTT 205 00:57:47.07 18:35 F 39

99 JOHN EDWARDS 110 00:58:02.31 18:40 M 45

100 RACHEL BRADEN 104 00:59:15.52 19:04 F 22

101 TIFFANY TOWNSEND 172 00:59:28.09 19:08 F 43

102 LISA BRADEN 105 00:59:29.49 19:08 F 52

103 MASON JONES 118 00:59:29.71 19:08 M 22

104 SAMUEL MOYE 164 00:59:30.42 19:09 M 30

105 TEYANDA PAYNE 128 01:01:49.40 19:53 F 28

106 KELLY WELLS 245 01:01:51.08 19:54 M 30

107 ALYSSA WESTENBERGER 246 01:01:51.14 19:54 F 39

108 KAIT MCCORMICK 227 01:01:51.23 19:54 F 28

109 CHAD PAYNE 275 01:01:58.87 19:56 M 31

110 CASEY FLIPPIN 258 01:01:59.30 19:57 M 34

111 LAURA PAYNE 276 01:02:00.65 19:57 F 31

112 SHEREE FLIPPIN 259 01:02:00.91 19:57 F 34

113 DYLAN LEITCH 268 01:02:01.00 19:57 M 31

114 ERIN LEITCH 269 01:02:01.18 19:57 F 30

115 KAITLYN ZIMMERMAN 247 01:02:32.70 20:07 F 24

116 HOLLY GOFORTH 216 01:02:34.04 20:08 F 38

117 CARRIE OERTEL 229 01:02:34.69 20:08 F 45

118 LISA BEACH 203 01:02:35.08 20:08 F 37

119 ASHLEY PURVIANCE 234 01:02:36.01 20:08 F 44

120 LINDSEY WADE 289 01:02:36.42 20:09 F 32

121 GREG WADE 290 01:02:36.47 20:09 M 33

122 LESLIE DAVIDSON 254 01:02:37.18 20:09 F 35

123 LOUIS PYZIK 167 01:03:57.84 20:35 M 44
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124 RACHEL FOWLER 153 01:04:40.19 20:48 F 23

125 AMY STRAUS 170 01:04:40.36 20:48 F 31

126 DANA CARRICO 142 01:05:43.40 21:09 F 38

127 FRANK JARGOWSKY 222 01:08:12.34 21:57 M 44

128 AARON HALLMAN 262 01:08:13.24 21:57 M 29

129 ALLISON CROWELL 253 01:08:13.83 21:57 F 29

130 MICHAEL GRIBBLE 176 01:08:15.12 21:58 M 30

131 SARAH HALLMAN 261 01:08:15.49 21:58 F 27

132 HALLEY ALEXANDER 101 01:08:15.55 21:58 F 33

133 KATELIN PERKINS 277 01:08:15.89 21:58 F 27

134 CHRISTINA BROWN 251 01:08:16.68 21:58 F 28

135 TABATHA MOYE 163 01:08:22.84 22:00 F 30

136 ABBY DENBY 209 01:08:26.41 22:01 F 42

137 ALLISON CRAWFORD 207 01:08:29.33 22:02 F 44

138 PATRICIA SCOTT 238 01:08:37.55 22:05 F 48

139 ANDREA CHAPMAN 206 01:08:40.80 22:06 F 36

140 DAVID HUGHES 116 01:08:41.68 22:06 M 31

141 PAUL TESORIERE 243 01:08:53.51 22:10 M 44

142 STACEY MILLER 161 01:11:49.51 23:07 F 33

143 ASHLEY POOLE 166 01:11:50.08 23:07 F 30

144 KAITLIN KOTWICKI 226 01:12:55.45 23:28 F 21

145 TINA MORRIS 162 01:14:01.43 23:49 F 30

146 SONYA DAVIS 208 01:14:04.00 23:50 F 48

147 ANNETTE RHODES 235 01:14:04.37 23:50 F 50

148 JENNIFER BARB 151 01:14:04.42 23:50 F 42

149 ANDREA FOLK 213 01:14:04.65 23:50 F 50

150 MELINDA WARREN 244 01:14:05.18 23:50 F 46

151 JULIA GEISERT 215 01:14:18.90 23:55 F 34
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Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers

1 SealTeamPT 1 00:27:42.01 6

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 272 Donald Norum 00:27:37.20

 2 279 James Record 00:27:46.82

 3 263 William Hernandez 00:31:28.11

 4 278 Lauren Record 00:32:04.71

 5 267 Dhara Kinariwala 00:50:57.88

 6 273 Melissa Pambianchi 00:51:06.26

2 Crossfit Charlottesville 00:28:19.15 4

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 146 Scott Linton 00:28:12.24

 2 149 Jess Achenbach 00:28:26.06

 3 139 Yannick Fayolle 00:28:36.59

 4 228 Andy Mcginty 00:32:42.08

3 Cville BJJ 00:29:56.83 5

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 218 Benjamin Hedman 00:29:12.46

 2 210 Gordon Emery 00:30:41.20

 3 219 Zach Hendricks 00:41:52.15

 4 242 Sam Spillman 00:43:08.29

 5 221 David Hilliard 00:43:36.96

4 Kate�s 21st (Ten Year Anniversary) 00:30:36.83 4

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 241 Aaron Spencer 00:28:30.36

 2 211 Mary Feamster 00:32:43.30

 3 225 Kate Kogge 00:37:29.50

 4 239 Katherine Shook 00:42:11.02

5 Solidarity Endurance 00:30:51.52 4

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 265 Nate Johnson 00:30:29.03

 2 264 Gordon Johnson 00:31:14.02

 3 266 Evan Jones 00:32:24.00

 4 291 Grant Watts 00:34:30.64

6 Iced 00:35:25.20 5

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 233 Brian Pugh 00:34:33.79

 2 223 Skyler Kitchen 00:36:16.62

 3 224 Stephanie Kitchen 00:47:42.25

 4 200 Megan Adams 00:47:45.51

 5 201 Suzie Adams 00:55:46.19

7 Poppa Pipe's Plankstars 00:35:47.35 6

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 287 Tommy Terrell 00:33:33.21

 2 281 Morgan Reitz 00:38:01.49

 3 282 Jill Salyer 00:40:57.64

 4 283 Tracy Sandau 00:56:36.79

 5 280 Katie Reinhardt 00:56:41.22

 6 286 Heath Spencer 00:56:46.79

8 Up Down 00:38:38.90 4

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 270 Josh Minter 00:28:14.46

 2 257 Shannah Evans 00:49:03.35

 3 250 Tanya Baugher 00:49:14.58

 4 284 Sara Shifflett 00:49:28.13

9 Dynamic Duo 00:45:56.04 2

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 255 Rob Dent 00:42:32.78

 2 148 Laurel Dent 00:49:19.30

10 Deuce Deuce 00:51:34.99 3

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 231 Breanna Payne 00:51:32.66

 2 214 Amy Garrison 00:51:37.33

 3 232 Ethan Payne 00:51:41.18

11 Executive Summaries 00:52:30.35 3

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 173 Jeffery Richardson 00:52:30.08

 2 158 Emily Kilroy 00:52:30.62

 3 157 Trevor Henry 00:52:31.11

12 acac Charlottesville 00:53:09.84 6

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 236 Jared Rohrer 00:53:01.61

 2 202 John Armstrong 00:53:18.07

 3 212 Pamela Finney 00:53:48.32

 4 237 Cassandra Roop 00:53:48.35

 5 220 Amber Herman 00:53:48.55

2018 Guardians' Guantlet - Team Results



 6 217 Nichole Hart 00:53:49.28

13 Ironwolf 1 00:57:34.40 4

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 230 Carolyn Patterson 00:57:28.69

 2 204 Carolyn Betts 00:57:40.11

 3 240 Michelle Smith 00:57:45.36

 4 205 Jennifer Butt 00:57:47.07

14 ACDSS 01:01:51.11 3

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 245 Kelly Wells 01:01:51.08

 2 246 Alyssa Westenberger 01:01:51.14

 3 227 Kait Mccormick 01:01:51.23

15 Slow Team 6 01:01:59.09 6

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 275 Chad Payne 01:01:58.87

 2 258 Casey Flippin 01:01:59.30

 3 276 Laura Payne 01:02:00.65

 4 259 Sheree Flippin 01:02:00.91

 5 268 Dylan Leitch 01:02:01.00

 6 269 Erin Leitch 01:02:01.18

16 LunaChicks 01:02:33.37 5

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 247 Kaitlyn Zimmerman 01:02:32.70

 2 216 Holly Goforth 01:02:34.04

 3 229 Carrie Oertel 01:02:34.69

 4 203 Lisa Beach 01:02:35.08

 5 234 Ashley Purviance 01:02:36.01

17 Not Fast But Furious 01:02:36.45 3

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 289 Lindsey Wade 01:02:36.42

 2 290 Greg Wade 01:02:36.47

 3 254 Leslie Davidson 01:02:37.18

18 Sarah H 01:08:13.53 5

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 262 Aaron Hallman 01:08:13.24

 2 253 Allison Crowell 01:08:13.83

 3 261 Sarah Hallman 01:08:15.49

 4 277 Katelin Perkins 01:08:15.89

 5 251 Christina Brown 01:08:16.68

19 Code Blue 01:08:19.37 6

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 222 Frank Jargowsky 01:08:12.34

 2 209 Abby Denby 01:08:26.41

 3 207 Allison Crawford 01:08:29.33

 4 238 Patricia Scott 01:08:37.55

 5 206 Andrea Chapman 01:08:40.80

 6 243 Paul Tesoriere 01:08:53.51

20 Burn Sisters 01:13:29.72 6

 Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time

 1 226 Kaitlin Kotwicki 01:12:55.45

 2 208 Sonya Davis 01:14:04.00

 3 235 Annette Rhodes 01:14:04.37

 4 213 Andrea Folk 01:14:04.65

 5 244 Melinda Warren 01:14:05.18

 6 215 Julia Geisert 01:14:18.90
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